
Notts Mini League Harvey Hadden  Nottm

Sunday  11th July 2010 Match   Number 4

Overall results

Position Code Club track field Total U11G U11B U13G U13B U15G U15B

1st X Notts 174 97 271 35 38 51 48 50 49
2nd W Worksop 129 84 213 34 24 39 46 30 40
3rd B Newark 135 67 202 21 34 38 34 44 31
4th M Mansfield 114 59 173 24 21 26 32 43 27
5th S Sutton 104 69 173 20 31 32 31 23 36
6th T Retford 37 41 78 19 6 10 21 11 11
7 th A Rushcliffe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

After 44 Events Recorded

Athlete of the Match Details 2010

      

Name Club Age Event Grade Result % of Grade 1

Girl Track Erin Bowmar Sutton U11g 600m G1 1.58.1 100.76

Boy Track Jack Harmer Notts U13b 800m G3 2.28.0 97.30

Girl Field Jenny Robbins Notts U15g High Jump G1 1.55 100.00

Boy Field David Allcock Sutton U11b long jump G1 3.54 101.14

Future events

Match 1 Saturday  17th April 2010 Berry Hill Park Mansfield

Match 2 Saturday 22nd May  2010 Harvey Hadden  Nottm

Match 3 Sunday 13th June 2010 Ashfield School Kirkby in Ashfield

This is based on a Girl and Boy Athlete of any age, guest or scorer who attains the best achievement of the day which is then rated against  grade 1  in 
that event. This award will be awarded  separately for Track and Field events. This award may be awarded to the same athlete a maximum of twice per 

season, provided that one acheivement is a "Field event" and the other is a "Track event"
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Overall Age groups and  Club Results
Notts Mini League Track and Field 2009

U11 Girls U13 Girls U15 Girls

1 Notts 140 1 Notts 186 1 Mansfield 180
2 Worksop 138 2 Worksop 144 2 Notts 177
3 Mansfield 93 3 Newark 143 3 Newark 174
4 Retford 83 4 Sutton 124 4 Worksop 121
5 Sutton 71 5 Mansfield 122 5 Sutton 67
6 Newark 47 6 Retford 23 6 Retford 35
7 Rushcliffe 6 7 Rushcliffe 5 7 Rushcliffe 25

U11 Boys U13 Boys U15 boys

1 Notts 145 1 Notts 191 1 Notts 177
2 Newark 125 2 Worksop 167 2 Worksop 170
3 Worksop 104 3 Sutton 131 3 Sutton 143
4 Sutton 88 4 Mansfield 113 4 Mansfield 124
5 Mansfield 63 5 Newark 107 5 Newark 85
6 Retford 19 6 Retford 52 6 Retford 33
7 Rushcliffe 0 7 Rushcliffe 5 7 Rushcliffe 11

Grand Total

1 Notts 1016
2 Worksop 844
3 Mansfield 695
4 Newark 681
5 Sutton 624
6 Retford 245
7 Rushcliffe 52



Athletes of the match Notts Mini league 2010

17th April 2010

Name Club Age Event Grade Result % of Grade 1

Girl Track Olivia Mathias Newark U13g 1200m G2 4.08.3 97.87

Boy Track Alex Rieley Mansfield U13b 1500m G3 5.00.9 98.04

Girl Field Jasmin Musgrove Sutton U13g High Jump G4 1.23 89.13

Boy Field Jacob Carrington Newark U11b Turbo Javelin G1 19.07 108.97

22nd May 2010

Name Club Age Event Grade Result % of Grade 1

Girl Track Charlotte Mclenagham Notts U13g 200m G1 26.40 107.58

Boy Track Jaikan Wood Notts U13b 200m G1 27.00 100.00

Girl Field Tess Heath Notts U11g High Jump G2 1.18 98.33

Boy Field Lee Moakes Notts U11b long jump G1 3.56 101.71

13th June 2010

Name Club Age Event Grade Result % of Grade 1

Girl Track Sharnee Skervin Notts U11g 80m G1 11.70 103.93

Boy Track James  Shaw Sutton U15b 1500m G2 4.27.1 98.28

Girl Field Abbey Winfield Mansfield U13g High Jump G4 1.30 94.20

Boy Field Stephen  Monckton Notts U11b Turbo Javelin G2 16.89 96.51

11th July 2010

Name Club Age Event Grade Result % of Grade 1

Girl Track Erin Bowmar Sutton U11g 600m G1 1.58.1 100.76

Boy Track Jack Harmer Notts U13b 800m G3 2.28.0 97.30

Girl Field Jenny Robbins Notts U15g High Jump G1 1.55 100.00

Boy Field David Allcock Sutton U11b long jump G1 3.54 101.14



Details of all the records achieved during the Mini League Track and Field 2010

New Record Date of

Meeting Age Event venue Name Club achievement Old Record Old record

May 10 U11 Boy's Relay Nottingham Tom Pautrat, Lee Moackes, Stephen 
Monckton, Matthew Caron Notts AC 63.00 63.10 Jun-08

May 10 U11 Girl's Relay Nottingham Sharnee Skervin, Tess Heath, Florence 
Reed, Abigail Burgess Notts AC 62.80 63.80 2005

May 10 U11 Girl's High jump Nottingham Tess Heath Notts AC 1.18 1.17

May 10 U13 Boy's 200m Nottingham Jaikan Wood Notts AC 27.00 27.50 2005

May 10 U15 Girl's 200m Nottingham Robyn Foster Mansfield Harriers 26.30 26.70 2007

May 10 U15 Girl's 200m Nottingham Rachel Norris Mansfield Harriers 26.60 26.70 May-10

May 10 U13 Girl's 200m Nottingham Charlotte McLenagham Notts AC 26.40 26.60 Jun-08

May 10 U15 Girl's 100m Nottingham Robyn Foster Mansfield Harriers 12.80 12.80 2006

May 10 U13 Girl's 100m Nottingham Charlotte McLenagham Notts AC 13.00 13.20 Jun-08

June-10 U11 Boy's Relay Ashfield School Lee Moackes, Matthew Caron,  Tom 
Pautrat, Stephen Monckton, Notts AC 62.60 63.00 May-10

Jun-10 U11 Girl's Relay Ashfield School Sharnee Skervin, Anna Purchase, 
Florence Reed, Tess Heath, Notts AC 61.90 62.80 May-10

Jul-10 U11 Girl's Chest Push (outside) Harvey Hadden Emma Dakin Retford 6.51 6.01 Aug-09

Jul-10 U11 Girl's High jump Nottingham Tess Heath Notts AC 1.19 1.18 May-10

Jul-10 U11 Boy's Chest Push (outside) Nottingham Stephen  Monckton Notts AC 6.52 6.15 Jun-09

Jul-10 U11 Boy's Chest Push (outside) Nottingham Nathan Langley Worksop AC 6.30 6.15 Jun-09

Jul-10 U15 Girl's High jump Nottingham Jenny Robbins Notts AC 1.55 1.55 Jul-08

Jul-10 U11 Girl's 600m Nottingham Erin Bowmar Sutton in Ashfield 1.58.1 2.00.3 Jul-09



Notts Mini League Meeting  Match 4 Sunday  11th July 2010

Harvey Hadden  Nottm Issue 2
times are only to be used as a guide line

Ref Track  Start 10.30 Ref Field Time order

T1 U13 Girls 70m hurdles F1 U11 Girls Chest Push 10.30 Retford

T2 U13 Boys 75m hurdles F2 U13 Girls Long Jump 10.30 Mansfield

T3 U15 Girls 75m hurdles F3 U13 Boys High Jump 10.30 Sutton

T4 U15 Boys 80m hurdles F4 U15 Girls Shot 10.30 Notts
F5 U15 Boys Javelin 10.30 Worksop

T5 U11 Girls 80m

T6 U11 Boys 80m F6 U13 Girls Javelin 11.00 Worksop

T7 Non Scoring 80m F7 U13 Boys Shot 11.00 Notts

T8 U13 Girls 100m F8 U11 Boys long jump 11.15 Newark

T9 U13 Boys 100m F9 U15 Girls High Jump 11.15 Sutton

T10 U15 Girls 100m

T11 U15 Boys 100m F10 U13 Boys Javelin 11.30 Worksop

T12 Non Scoring 100m F11 U15 Boys Shot 11.30 Mansfield

T13 Non Scoring 50m

F12 U11 Girls High Jump 12.00 Sutton
F13 U11 Boys Chest Push 12.00 Retford

F14 U13 Girls Shot 12.00 Mansfield

T14 U11 Girls 600m F15 U15 Girls Javelin 12.00 Notts

T15 U11 Boys 600m F16 U15 Boys Long Jump 12.00 Newark

T16 U13 Girls 800m Age Order
T17 U13 Boys 800m

T18 U15 Girls 800m F8 U11 Boys long jump 11.15 Newark

T19 U15 Boys 800m F13 U11 Boys Chest Push 12.00 Retford

T20 U11 Girls 150m F1 U11 Girls Chest Push 10.30 Retford

T21 U11 Boys 150m F12 U11 Girls High Jump 12.00 Sutton

T22 U13 Girls 200m F3 U13 Boys High Jump 10.30 Sutton

T23 U13 Boys 200m F7 U13 Boys Shot 11.00 Notts

T24 U15 Girls 200m F10 U13 Boys Javelin 11.30 Worksop

T25 U15 Boys 400m

F2 U13 Girls Long Jump 10.30 Mansfield

T26 U11 Girls 4x100 relay F6 U13 Girls Javelin 11.00 Worksop

T27 U11 Boys 4x100 relay F14 U13 Girls Shot 12.00 Mansfield

T28 U13 Girls 4x100 relay

T29 U13 Boys 4x100 relay F5 U15 Boys Javelin 10.30 Worksop

T30 U15 Girls 4x100 relay F11 U15 Boys Shot 11.30 Mansfield

T31 U15 Boys 4x100 relay F16 U15 Boys Long Jump 12.00 Newark

F4 U15 Girls Shot 10.30 Notts

F9 U15 Girls High Jump 11.15 Sutton

Please note the maximum spike length F15 U15 Girls Javelin 12.00 Notts

 at Harvey Hadden & Berry Hill is 6 mm time club

Please  make sure your Athletes are aware of this

Start 
Time Officiating Club



Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 4 Sunday 11th July 2010 Harvey Haddon Stadium Nottm

Number Name Club class event result position grade

0 U11 Boy's  150m Record  21.5 Peter Carrington Newark AC (2005)

156 Jack Satterley Newark U11b 150m 23.60 1 G3
270 Matthew Caron Notts U11b 150m 23.90 2 G3
550 Richard Nock Sutton U11b 150m 24.80 3  
435 Bradley Smith Worksop U11b 150m 28.50 4  
13 David D'Aguiar Mansfield U11b 150m 29.90 5  
153 Luke Sanders Newark U11b 150m 24.70 Guest  
133 James  Lepley Newark U11b 150m 25.30 Guest  
112 Adam Brooks Newark U11b 150m 26.50 Guest  
234 Max Culverwell Notts U11b 150m 27.00 Guest  
210 Harry Wickham Notts U11b 150m 27.30 Guest  

0 U11 Boy's  Relay Record  62.6  Lee,Matthew,Tom, Stephen, Notts AC (June-10)

Tom, Matthew, Harry, Stephen Notts U11 Boys 4x100 relay 64.90 1  
David, Michael, Ben, Richard Sutton U11 Boys 4x100 relay 65.50 2  
Adam, Jake, Jack, Jack Newark U11 Boys 4x100 relay 66.50 3  
Nathan, Nathan, Thomas, Bradley Worksop U11 Boys 4x100 relay 72.20 4  
Fraser, William , David, James Mansfield U11 Boys 4x100 relay 73.30 5  

0 U11 Boy's  600m Record  1.48.2 Jack Harmer Nottm (July 09)

162 Jack Skiba Newark U11b 600m 1.57.3 1 G2
299 Tom Pautrat Notts U11b 600m 2.03.9 2 G3
526 Ben Burnham Sutton U11b 600m 2.04.0 3 G3
629 luke Woodward Retford U11b 600m 2.11.9 4  
435 Bradley Smith Worksop U11b 600m 2.17.3 5  
54 Fraser Smith Mansfield U11b 600m 2.21.3 6  
112 Adam Brooks Newark U11b 600m 2.06.4 Guest G4
134 Jake Ludlam Newark U11b 600m 2.09.3 Guest  
212 Ben Roberts Notts U11b 600m 2.11.4 Guest  
234 Max Culverwell Notts U11b 600m 2.12.9 Guest  
570 Samuel Moakes Sutton U11b 600m 2.12.9 Guest  
425 Nathan Langley Worksop U11b 600m 2.19.1 Guest  
45 William  Cressey Mansfield U11b 600m 2.21.0 Guest  
278 Joe Cartwright Notts U11b 600m 2.22.2 Guest  
17 Donald Flynn Mansfield U11b 600m 2.34.2 Guest  

0 U11 Boy's  80m Record  11.7 Peter Carrington Newark AC (2006)

156 Jack Satterley Newark U11b 80m 12.60 1 G3
235 Stephen  Monckton Notts U11b 80m 13.00 2 G4
64 Riley Womack-Telford Mansfield U11b 80m 13.30 3  
413 Nathan Garratt Worksop U11b 80m 13.40 4  
501 David Allcock Sutton U11b 80m 13.90 5  
153 Luke Sanders Newark U11b 80m 13.40 Guest  
236 Zac Snapper Notts U11b 80m 13.70 Guest  
69 James Norris Mansfield U11b 80m 14.50 Guest  
286 Harry Ilyk Notts U11b 80m 14.50 Guest  
549 Michael Nock Sutton U11b 80m 14.80 Guest  
581 Lucas Coates Sutton U11b 80m 16.50 Guest  
404 James Carratt Worksop U11b 80m 17.00 Guest  

F13 U11 Boy's  Chest Push (outside) Record  6.15 Owen Morley Sutton Harriers (June 09)

235 Stephen  Monckton Notts U11b Chest Push 6.52 1 G2 Record
425 Nathan Langley Worksop U11b Chest Push 6.30 2 G2 Record
550 Richard Nock Sutton U11b Chest Push 6.09 3 G3
64 Riley Womack-Telford Mansfield U11b Chest Push 6.00 4 G3
162 Jack Skiba Newark U11b Chest Push 5.34 5 G4
629 luke Woodward Retford U11b Chest Push 4.75 6  
65 Matthew Womack-Telford Mansfield U11b Chest Push 6.00 Guest G3
236 Zac Snapper Notts U11b Chest Push 5.09 Guest  
404 James Carratt Worksop U11b Chest Push 5.05 Guest  
549 Michael Nock Sutton U11b Chest Push 4.86 Guest  
210 Harry Wickham Notts U11b Chest Push 4.66 Guest  

F8 U11 Boy's  Long Jump Record  3.84 Peter Carrington Newark AC (2006)

501 David Allcock Sutton U11b long jump 3.54 1 G1
299 Tom Pautrat Notts U11b long jump 3.51 2 G1
133 James  Lepley Newark U11b long jump 3.46 3 G2
54 Fraser Smith Mansfield U11b long jump 3.15 4 G3
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 4 Sunday 11th July 2010 Harvey Haddon Stadium Nottm

413 Nathan Garratt Worksop U11b long jump 3.14 5 G3
212 Ben Roberts Notts U11b long jump 3.31 Guest G2
270 Matthew Caron Notts U11b long jump 3.27 Guest G3
134 Jake Ludlam Newark U11b long jump 3.16 Guest G3
526 Ben Burnham Sutton U11b long jump 3.08 Guest G4
278 Joe Cartwright Notts U11b long jump 3.05 Guest G4
286 Harry Ilyk Notts U11b long jump 2.99 Guest G4
17 Donald Flynn Mansfield U11b long jump 2.83 Guest  
570 Samuel Moakes Sutton U11b long jump 2.80 Guest  
69 James Norris Mansfield U11b long jump 2.78 Guest  
13 David D'Aguiar Mansfield U11b long jump 2.59 Guest  
581 Lucas Coates Sutton U11b long jump 2.56 Guest  
45 William  Cressey Mansfield U11b long jump 2.55 Guest  
65 Matthew Womack-Telford Mansfield U11b long jump 2.49 Guest  

0 U11 Girl's  150m Record  20.9 Charlotte McLenagham Notts AC (2008)

262 Sharnee Skervin Notts U11g 150m 22.50 1 G1
439 Ellie Wheatley Worksop U11g 150m 24.10 2 G4
523 Erin Bowmar Sutton U11g 150m 24.90 3  
23 Summer Kennedy Mansfield U11g 150m 27.10 4  
624 Hannah Richardson Retford U11g 150m 27.50 5  
282 Tess Heath Notts U11g 150m 24.30 Guest G4
242 Anna Purchase Notts U11g 150m 24.60 Guest  
59 Daisy Smith Mansfield U11g 150m 25.90 Guest  
224 Ellie Burgess Notts U11g 150m 26.60 Guest  
447 Jasmin Davison Worksop U11g 150m 26.60 Guest  
428 Charlotte Oakes Worksop U11g 150m 26.90 Guest  
48 Elisabeth Rieley Mansfield U11g 150m 27.30 Guest  
244 Hannah Jarvis Notts U11g 150m 27.30 Guest  
255 Ellie  Culverwell Notts U11g 150m 28.60 Guest  
442 laura Howe Worksop ?11g 150m 29.30 Guest  
558 Felicia Miloro Sutton U11g 150m 30.50 Guest  

Anna, Abigail, Sharnee, Tess Notts U11 Girls 4x100 relay 62.00 1  
Sophie, Charlotte, Lucy, Ellie Worksop U11 Girls 4x100 relay 63.80 2  
Hannah, Elisabeth, Daisy, Summer Mansfield U11 Girls 4x100 relay 67.80 3  
Chantelle, Maddy , Amber, Amy Newark U11 Girls 4x100 relay 69.30 4  

n 0 Notts U11 Girls 4x100 relay 69.60 Guest  
w  Worksop U11 Girls 4x100 relay 74.20 Guest  
m  Mansfield U11 Girls 4x100 relay 78.30 Guest  

0 U11 Girl's  600m Record  2.00.3 Isabelle Roberts Notts AC (July 09)

523 Erin Bowmar Sutton U11g 600m 1.58.1 1 G1 Record
439 Ellie Wheatley Worksop U11g 600m 2.01.7 2 G2
127 Chantelle Haywood Newark U11g 600m 2.04.8 3 G2
249 Bella  Reed Notts U11g 600m 2.06.3 4 G3
48 Elisabeth Rieley Mansfield U11g 600m 2.10.2 5 G4
178 Maddy  Jackson Newark U11g 600m 2.06.3 Guest G3
419 Lucy Harrop Worksop U11g 600m 2.11.0 Guest G4
255 Ellie  Culverwell Notts U11g 600m 2.12.1 Guest G4
66 Katherine Flisher Mansfield U11g 600m 2.17.1 Guest  
297 Rebecca Newton Notts U11g 600m 2.17.1 Guest  
28 Katie Lancaster Mansfield U11g 600m 2.24.0 Guest  

0 U11 Girl's  80m Record  11.3 Charlotte McLenagham Mansfield Harriers (2007)

262 Sharnee Skervin Notts U11g 80m 12.00 1 G1
427 Hannah Shaw Mansfield U11g 80m 13.00 2 G4
582 Sophie Mills Worksop U11g 80m 13.00 3 G4
127 Chantelle Haywood Newark U11g 80m 13.70 4  
0 Hannah Richardson Retford U11g 80m 14.40 5  
624 Laura Elliott Sutton U11g 80m 15.10 6  
59 Daisy Smith Mansfield U11g 80m 13.40 Guest  
428 Charlotte Oakes Worksop U11g 80m 13.60 Guest  
175 Amber Owens Newark U11g 80m 14.10 Guest  
244 Hannah Jarvis Notts U11g 80m 14.10 Guest  
239 Abigail Burgess Notts U11g 80m 14.20 Guest  
178 Maddy  Jackson Newark U11g 80m 14.20 Guest  
23 Summer Kennedy Mansfield U11g 80m 14.30 Guest  
221 Imojen Burgess Notts U11g 80m 14.40 Guest  
447 Jasmin Davison Worksop U11g 80m 14.60 Guest  
185 Amy O'Dell Newark U11g 80m 14.90 Guest  
420 Amelia Harrop Worksop U11g 80m 14.90 Guest  
222 Rebecca Elvidge Notts U11g 80m 15.00 Guest  
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 4 Sunday 11th July 2010 Harvey Haddon Stadium Nottm

67 Rebecca Flisher Mansfield U11g 80m 15.00 Guest  
442 laura Howe Worksop ?11g 80m 15.90 Guest  

F1 U11 Girl's  Chest Push (outside) Record  6.01 Sydney Baker Notts AC (40026)

607 Emma Dakin Retford U11g Chest Push 6.51 1 G2 Record
427 Sophie Mills Worksop U11g Chest Push 5.65 2 G3
175 Amber Owens Newark U11g Chest Push 5.51 3 G3
582 Laura Elliott Sutton U11g Chest Push 5.09 4 G3
224 Ellie Burgess Notts U11g Chest Push 4.45 5 G4
28 Katie Lancaster Mansfield U11g Chest Push 3.80 6  
297 Rebecca Newton Notts U11g Chest Push 4.33 Guest G4
221 Imojen Burgess Notts U11g Chest Push 4.32 Guest G4
249 Bella  Reed Notts U11g Chest Push 4.07 Guest  

F12 U11 Girl's  High jump Record  1.18 Tess Heath Notts AC (May 10)

282 Tess Heath Notts U11g High Jump 1.19 1 G2 Record
607 Emma Dakin Retford U11g High Jump 1.10 2 G3
419 Lucy Harrop Worksop U11g High Jump 1.05 3 G4
51 Hannah Shaw Mansfield U11g High Jump 1.00 4 G4
185 Amy O'Dell Newark U11g High Jump 0.85 5  
558 Felicia Miloro Sutton U11g High Jump 0.85 6  
222 Rebecca Elvidge Notts U11g High Jump 1.10 Guest G3
239 Abigail Burgess Notts U11g High Jump 0.95 Guest  
66 Katherine Flisher Mansfield U11g High Jump 0.90 Guest  
242 Anna Purchase Notts U11g High Jump 0.90 Guest  
420 Amelia Harrop Worksop U11g High Jump 0.90 Guest  
67 Rebecca Flisher Mansfield U11g High Jump 0.00 Guest  

0 U13 Boy's  100m Record  13.3 Timion Skervin Notts AC (2006)

0 Thomas Brown Newark U13b 100m 14.40 1  
0 Brett Garratt Worksop U13b 100m 14.80 2  
0 Jacob Clarke Mansfield U13b 100m 15.10 3  
0 Sam Atkin Notts U13b 100m 15.40 4  
0 Dominic Brewer Sutton U13b 100m 15.40 5  
0 Iain Cooper Retford U13b 100m 16.10 6  
171 Connor Minnett Newark U13b 100m 15.20 Guest  
421 Josh Hibbert Worksop U13b 100m 15.40 Guest  
264 Kimarni Smith Notts U13b 100m 15.40 Guest  
284 Jake  Cumberpatch Notts ?13b 100m 16.10 Guest  
533 Jake  Collins Sutton U13b 100m 16.20 Guest  
46 Archie Rayner Mansfield U13b 100m 16.40 Guest  
630 William Woodward Retford U13b 100m 16.80 Guest  
515 Owen Hodson Sutton U13b 100m 17.00 Guest  
135 Tyler Ludlam Newark U13b 100m 17.60 Guest  
16 Alastair Flynn Mansfield U13b 100m 17.70 Guest  
503 Callum Ball Sutton U13b 100m 18.00 Guest  
44 Luke Perkins Mansfield U13sb 100m 18.90 Guest  
414 Cole Gladwin Worksop U13b 100m 22.30 Guest  

0 U13 Boy's  200m Record  27 Jaikan Wood Notts AC (May 10)

0 Jack Harmer Notts U13b 200m 28.50 1 G4
0 Thomas Brown Newark U13b 200m 28.70 2 G4
0 James Davison Worksop U13b 200m 28.90 3 G4
0 Jacob Clarke Mansfield U13b 200m 30.70 4  
0 Owen Morley Sutton U13b 200m 31.00 5  
0 Iain Cooper Retford U13b 200m 31.10 6  
208 Ali Elalaoui Notts U13b 200m 31.70 Guest  
284 Jake  Cumberpatch Notts ?13b 200m 32.70 Guest  
279 Jack Harmer Notts U13b 200m 33.10 Guest  
426 James Lonsdale Worksop U13b 200m 33.80 Guest  
16 Alastair Flynn Mansfield U13b 200m 35.60 Guest  
268 Jack Wickham Notts U13b 200m 35.70 Guest  
264 Kimarni Smith Notts U13b 200m no Time Guest  
171 Connor Minnett Newark U13b 200m no Time Guest  
207 Sam Atkin Notts U13b 200m no Time Guest  
533 Jake  Collins Sutton U13b 200m no Time Guest  
515 Owen Hodson Sutton U13b 200m no Time Guest  
503 Callum Ball Sutton U13b 200m no Time Guest  
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 4 Sunday 11th July 2010 Harvey Haddon Stadium Nottm

0 U13 Boy's  Relay Record  56.5 Liam, Alistair,Jaikan.Nicky Notts AC (July 09)

Liam, Jack, Joshua, Sam Notts U13 Boys 4x100 relay 58.20 1  
James, Josh, James, Brett Worksop U13 Boys 4x100 relay 58.30 2  
Owen, Michael, Owen, Dominic Sutton U13 Boys 4x100 relay 61.00 3  
Luke, William, Leiton, Iain Retford U13 Boys 4x100 relay 63.80 4  
Thomas, Lewis , Thomas, Tyler Newark U13 Boys 4x100 relay 65.30 5  
Jacob, Jordan, Harrison, Archie Mansfield U13 Boys 4x100 relay 65.30 6  

n 0 Notts U13 Boys 4x100 relay 60.70 Guest  

0 U13 Boy's  75mH Record  12.8 B Woodhouse / P Offler Rushcliffe AC / Notts AC (05/06)

0 James Davison Worksop U13b 75m hurdles 15.20 1 G4
0 Liam Machin Notts U13b 75m hurdles 15.30 2 G4
0 Dominic Brewer Sutton U13b 75m hurdles 16.50 3  
0 Alexander  O'Dell Newark U13b 75m hurdles 17.60 4  
0 Josh Boam Mansfield U13b 75m hurdles 18.20 5  
285 Joshua Ilyk Notts U13b 75m hurdles 16.50 Guest  
268 Jack Wickham Notts U13b 75m hurdles 17.80 Guest  
403 Thomas Carratt Worksop U13b 75m hurdles 19.00 Guest  
32 Burt Lewis Mansfield U13b 75m hurdles 19.40 Guest  

0 U13 Boy's  800m Record  2.20.0 Tom Collins Notts AC (2005)

0 Jack Harmer Notts U13b 800m 2.28.0 1 G3
0 James Lonsdale Worksop U13b 800m 2.32.0 2 G4
0 Ben Hardy Mansfield U13b 800m 2.41.1 3  
0 Lewis  Hill Newark U13b 800m 2.45.9 4  
0 Michael Elliott Sutton U13b 800m 2.47.5 5  
0 Luke Richardson Retford U13b 800m 2.56.9 6  
208 Ali Elalaoui Notts U13b 800m 2.36.0 Guest G4
269 Euan Wilson Notts U13b 800m 2.43.7 Guest  
55 Harrison Smith Mansfield U13b 800m 2.48.2 Guest  
515 Owen Hodson Sutton U13b 800m 2.52.8 Guest  
630 William Woodward Retford U13b 800m 2.59.0 Guest  
131 Thomas Hubbard Newark U13b 800m 3.00.4 Guest  
135 Tyler Ludlam Newark U13b 800m 3.03.3 Guest  
414 Cole Gladwin Worksop U13b 800m 3.05.8 Guest  
32 Burt Lewis Mansfield U13b 800m 3.12.8 Guest  

F3 U13 Boy's  High jump Record  1.45 Perry Offler Notts AC (2006)

9 Jacob Clarke Mansfield U13b High Jump 1.33 1 G4
511 Michael Elliott Sutton U13b High Jump 1.33 2 G4
285 Joshua Ilyk Notts U13b High Jump 1.25 3  
421 Josh Hibbert Worksop U13b High Jump 1.15 4  
606 Iain Cooper Retford U13b High Jump 1.10 5  
405 James Davison Worksop U13b High Jump 1.36 Guest G3
580 Owen Morley Sutton U13b High Jump 1.33 Guest G4
507 Quinn Bailey Sutton U13b High Jump 1.25 Guest  
208 Ali Elalaoui Notts U13b High Jump 1.25 Guest  
261 John Searston Notts U13b High Jump 1.20 Guest  
426 James Lonsdale Worksop U13b High Jump 1.20 Guest  
414 Cole Gladwin Worksop U13b High Jump 1.20 Guest  
47 Michael Read Mansfield U13b High Jump 1.15 Guest  
207 Sam Atkin Notts U13b High Jump 1.15 Guest  
412 Brett Garratt Worksop U13b High Jump 1.10 Guest  
510 Jacob Beer Sutton U13b High Jump 1.10 Guest  
612 Leiton Garner Retford U13b High Jump 1.05 Guest  
32 Burt Lewis Mansfield U13b High Jump 1.05 Guest  
52 Luke Silver Mansfield U13b High Jump 0.00 Guest  

F10 U13 Boy's  Javelin Record  34.02 Daniel Dale Retford AC (2007)

290 Liam Machin Notts U13b Javelin 19.65 1  
625 Luke Richardson Retford U13b Javelin 18.40 2  
421 Josh Hibbert Worksop U13b Javelin 17.25 3  
173 Thomas Brown Newark U13b Javelin 15.43 4  
567 Dominic Brewer Sutton U13b Javelin 13.76 5  
47 Michael Read Mansfield U13b Javelin 12.74 6  
284 Jake  Cumberpatch Notts ?13b Javelin 16.43 Guest  
44 Luke Perkins Mansfield U13sb Javelin 16.11 Guest  
264 Kimarni Smith Notts U13b Javelin 15.91 Guest  
130 Lewis  Hill Newark U13b Javelin 15.68 Guest  
403 Thomas Carratt Worksop U13b Javelin 14.14 Guest  
612 Leiton Garner Retford U13b Javelin 13.90 Guest  
131 Thomas Hubbard Newark U13b Javelin 13.01 Guest  
261 John Searston Notts U13b Javelin 11.89 Guest  
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503 Callum Ball Sutton U13b Javelin 10.19 Guest  
136 Ben Lynch Newark U13b Javelin 9.49 Guest  
52 Luke Silver Mansfield U13b Javelin 7.36 Guest  

F7 U13 Boy's  Shot Record  8.23 Ashley Gilder Notts AC (2007)

412 Brett Garratt Worksop U13b Shot 7.03 1 G4
136 Ben Lynch Newark U13b Shot 6.42 2  
261 John Searston Notts U13b Shot 5.87 3  
55 Harrison Smith Mansfield U13b Shot 4.87 4  
510 Jacob Beer Sutton U13b Shot 4.65 5  
630 William Woodward Retford U13b Shot 4.17 6  
46 Archie Rayner Mansfield U13b Shot 6.06 Guest  
179 Alexander  O'Dell Newark U13b Shot 5.85 Guest  
403 Thomas Carratt Worksop U13b Shot 5.74 Guest  
285 Joshua Ilyk Notts U13b Shot 5.37 Guest  
171 Connor Minnett Newark U13b Shot 5.02 Guest  
8 Josh Boam Mansfield U13b Shot 4.34 Guest  
268 Jack Wickham Notts U13b Shot 4.33 Guest  
52 Luke Silver Mansfield U13b Shot 3.92 Guest  
135 Tyler Ludlam Newark U13b Shot 3.69 Guest  
612 Leiton Garner Retford U13b Shot 2.67 Guest  

0 U13 Girl's  100m Record  13 Charlotte McLenagham Notts AC (May 10)

292 Charlotte Mclenagham Notts U13g 100m 13.30 1 G1
36 Esther May Mansfield U13g 100m 15.00 2  
150 Molly Ripley Newark U13g 100m 15.20 3  
529 Blaire Williams Sutton U13g 100m 15.40 4  
416 Chloe Hallewell Worksop U13g 100m 16.10 5  
63 Abbey Winfield Mansfield U13g 100m 15.40 Guest  
238 Caitlin Arnold Notts U13g 100m 15.50 Guest  
265 Eloise Speirs Notts U13g 100m 15.80 Guest  
154 Eden Sandy Newark U13g 100m 15.90 Guest  
250 Abigail Lawrence Notts U13g 100m 16.00 Guest  
514 Millie Graves Sutton U13g 100m 16.30 Guest  
165 Keating Walters Newark U13g 100m 16.50 Guest  
429 Stephanie Oakes Worksop U13g 100m 16.50 Guest  
248 Bethany Jarvis Notts U13g 100m 16.50 Guest  
129 Emilia Hill Newark U13g 100m 16.70 Guest  
189 Lydia Sanders Newark U13g 100m 16.80 Guest  
431 Georgina Page Worksop U13g 100m 17.20 Guest  
437 Emily Twible Worksop U13g 100m 19.00 Guest  
76 Jennifer Dobb Mansfield U13g 100m 19.60 Guest  

0 U13 Girl's  200m Record  26.4 Charlotte McLenagham Notts AC (May 10)

0 Charlotte Mclenagham Notts U13g 200m 27.50 1 G1
0 Abbey Winfield Mansfield U13g 200m 31.50 2  
0 Charlotte Ripley Newark U13g 200m 31.70 3  
0 Bethan Dennis Worksop U13g 200m 33.80 4  
0 Millie Graves Sutton U13g 200m 33.90 5  
529 Blaire Williams Sutton U13g 200m 31.50 Guest  
154 Eden Sandy Newark U13g 200m 32.40 Guest  
165 Keating Walters Newark U13g 200m 33.50 Guest  
248 Bethany Jarvis Notts U13g 200m 34.10 Guest  
76 Jennifer Dobb Mansfield U13g 200m 41.70 Guest  
202 Tonisha Hart Notts U13g 200m 33.40 Guest  
142 Asia Moody Newark U13g 200m 33.70 Guest  
555 Rimini Miloro Sutton U13g 200m 34.60 Guest  

0 U13 Girl's  Relay Record  56.9 0 Notts AC (2005)

Hazel, Charlotte, Eloise, Caitlin Notts U13 Girls 4x100 relay 58.10 1  
Asia, Eden, Molly, Charlotte Newark U13 Girls 4x100 relay 62.40 2  
Bethan, Stephanie, Lauren, Chloe Worksop U13 Girls 4x100 relay 63.50 3  
Jasmin, Blaire, Millie, Rebecca Sutton U13 Girls 4x100 relay 65.50 4  

nw  Newark U13 Girls 4x100 relay 63.10 Guest  
n 0 Notts U13 Girls 4x100 relay 64.40 Guest  
w  Worksop U13 Girls 4x100 relay 67.10 Guest  

0 U13 Girl's  70mH Record  11.8 Anna Davis/Isabelle Brooks Notts AC (2007)

267 Hazel Varley Notts U13g 70m hurdles 13.10 1 G3
529 Blaire Williams Sutton U13g 70m hurdles 15.10 2  
429 Stephanie Oakes Worksop U13g 70m hurdles 15.50 3  
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150 Molly Ripley Newark U13g 70m hurdles 15.90 4  
260 Charlotte Sands Notts U13g 70m hurdles 13.40 Guest G4
296 Bethany Newton Notts U13g 70m hurdles 14.30 Guest  
258 Isabelle Roberts Notts U13g 70m hurdles 14.40 Guest  
148 Charlotte Ripley Newark U13g 70m hurdles 16.10 Guest  
555 Rimini Miloro Sutton U13g 70m hurdles 16.10 Guest  
438 Lauren Ward Worksop U13g 70m hurdles 16.20 Guest  
154 Eden Sandy Newark U13g 70m hurdles 16.60 Guest  
574 Rachel Beer Sutton U13g 70m hurdles 17.70 Guest  
170 Ella Wilson Newark U13g 70m hurdles 17.80 Guest  

0 U13 Girl's  800m Record  2.26.9 Rachel Brandham Mansfield Harriers (2006)

0 Olivia Mathias Newark U13g 800m 2.37.0 1 G3
0 Isabelle Roberts Notts U13g 800m 2.38.8 2 G3
0 Emma Beeson Mansfield U13g 800m 2.47.5 3  
0 Chloe Hallewell Worksop U13g 800m 2.51.7 4  
0 Jasmin Musgrove Sutton U13g 800m 2.58.5 5  
229 Hannah Simpson Notts U13g 800m 2.44.5 Guest G4
204 Megan Hart Notts U13g 800m 2.48.4 Guest  
272 Georgia  Clarke Notts U13g 800m 2.48.4 Guest  
205 Ruby Foster Notts U13g 800m 2.49.9 Guest  
148 Charlotte Ripley Newark U13g 800m 2.52.8 Guest  
406 Bethan Dennis Worksop U13g 800m 2.53.7 Guest  
219 Lily Gordon Brown Notts U13g 800m 2.57.3 Guest  
438 Lauren Ward Worksop U13g 800m 2.58.4 Guest  
129 Emilia Hill Newark U13g 800m 2.59.9 Guest  

F6 U13 Girl's  Javelin Record  24.05 Becky Woolley Mansfield Harriers (2007)

431 Georgina Page Worksop U13g Javelin 12.81 1  
165 Keating Walters Newark U13g Javelin 11.06 2  
260 Charlotte Sands Notts U13g Javelin 10.41 3  
574 Rachel Beer Sutton U13g Javelin 9.72 4  
628 Olivia Tomlinson Retford U13g Javelin 8.31 5  
406 Bethan Dennis Worksop U13g Javelin 11.02 Guest  
296 Bethany Newton Notts U13g Javelin 10.67 Guest  
547 Jasmin Musgrove Sutton U13g Javelin 9.01 Guest  
292 Charlotte Mclenagham Notts U13g Javelin 0.00 Guest  

F2 U13 Girl's  Long Jump Record  4.21 Emily Georgiades Rushcliffe AC (2006)

265 Eloise Speirs Notts U13g Long Jump 3.77 1 G4
36 Esther May Mansfield U13g Long Jump 3.75 2 G4
142 Asia Moody Newark U13g Long Jump 3.37 3  
416 Chloe Hallewell Worksop U13g Long Jump 3.25 4  
628 Olivia Tomlinson Retford U13g Long Jump 2.88 5  
555 Rimini Miloro Sutton U13g Long Jump 2.55 6  
267 Hazel Varley Notts U13g Long Jump 3.63 Guest  
238 Caitlin Arnold Notts U13g Long Jump 3.60 Guest  
272 Georgia  Clarke Notts U13g Long Jump 3.44 Guest  
258 Isabelle Roberts Notts U13g Long Jump 3.43 Guest  
296 Bethany Newton Notts U13g Long Jump 3.25 Guest  
189 Lydia Sanders Newark U13g Long Jump 3.23 Guest  
150 Molly Ripley Newark U13g Long Jump 3.23 Guest  
202 Tonisha Hart Notts U13g Long Jump 3.15 Guest  
429 Stephanie Oakes Worksop U13g Long Jump 3.13 Guest  
438 Lauren Ward Worksop U13g Long Jump 3.10 Guest  
63 Abbey Winfield Mansfield U13g Long Jump 3.10 Guest  
250 Abigail Lawrence Notts U13g Long Jump 2.95 Guest  
547 Jasmin Musgrove Sutton U13g Long Jump 2.95 Guest  
204 Megan Hart Notts U13g Long Jump 2.95 Guest  
170 Ella Wilson Newark U13g Long Jump 2.94 Guest  
129 Emilia Hill Newark U13g Long Jump 2.81 Guest  
514 Millie Graves Sutton U13g Long Jump 2.78 Guest  

F14 U13 Girl's  Shot Record  8.49 Bethany Mitchell Sutton Harriers (2005)

431 Georgina Page Worksop U13g Shot 7.09 1 G3
574 Rachel Beer Sutton U13g Shot 5.40 2  
260 Charlotte Sands Notts U13g Shot 5.23 3  
628 Olivia Tomlinson Retford U13g Shot 4.68 4  
76 Jennifer Dobb Mansfield U13g Shot 3.99 5  
267 Hazel Varley Notts U13g Shot 4.86 Guest  
437 Emily Twible Worksop U13g Shot 4.23 Guest  
265 Eloise Speirs Notts U13g Shot 3.82 Guest  
139 Olivia Mathias Newark U13g Shot no throw Guest G1 Record
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0 U15 Boy's  100m Record  11.9 Timion Skervin Notts AC (June 08)

0 Jonathan Brannan Mansfield U15b 100m 12.60 1  
0 Jake  Lacey Sutton U15b 100m 12.90 2  
0 Alex Taylor Worksop U15b 100m 13.20 3  
0 Peter Carrington Newark U15b 100m 13.20 4  
0 Nicky Carter Notts U15b 100m 13.30 5  
294 Moranga Mokaya Notts U15b 100m 13.90 Guest  
289 Matthew Keady Notts U15b 100m 14.10 Guest  
522 Jack Rathbone Sutton U15b 100m 14.20 Guest  
436 Ben Twible Worksop U15b 100m 14.30 Guest  
578 Tom  Ford Sutton U15b 100m 14.40 Guest  

0 U15 Boy's  400m Record  54.4 Joe Sassi Mansfield (Aug-09)

0 Jake  Lacey Sutton U15b 400m 56.10 1 G3
0 Nathan Healy Notts U15b 400m 59.70 2  
0 Chris Sanger Newark U15b 400m 60.30 3  
0 Ben Twible Worksop U15b 400m 60.70 4  
0 Cameron Smith Mansfield U15b 400m 65.60 5  
113 Aaron Burns Newark U15b 400m 60.20 Guest  
215 Isaac Stevens Notts U15b 400m 63.60 Guest  
443 Josh Booth Worksop U15b 400m 63.60 Guest  
522 Jack Rathbone Sutton U15b 400m 65.90 Guest  
502 Matthew Allcock Sutton U15b 400m 67.60 Guest  
578 Tom  Ford Sutton U15b 400m 68.10 Guest  

0 U15 Boy's  4 x 100m Record  49.4 Perry, Jarrod, Timion , Lewis Notts AC (June 08)

Isaac, Nicky, Matthew, Paddy Notts U15 Boys 4x100 relay 52.60 1  
Luke, Ben, Jack, Alex Worksop U15 Boys 4x100 relay 53.30 2  
Jack, Matthew, Tom , Jake Sutton U15 Boys 4x100 relay 56.10 3  
David, James, Cameron, Sam Mansfield U15 Boys 4x100 relay 58.60 4  

0 U15 Boy's  800m Record  2.05.1 Robert Needham Notts AC (Sept 08)

0 Paddy Clarke Notts U15b 800m 2.12.2 1 G3
0 Aaron Burns Newark U15b 800m 2.13.8 2 G4
0 Jack Harrop Worksop U15b 800m 2.19.4 3  
0 James O`Mara Mansfield U15b 800m 2.25.7 4  
0 Christian Tomlinson Retford U15b 800m 2.34.3 5  
0 Tom  Ford Sutton U15b 800m 2.43.0 6  
281 Jack Phillips Notts U15b 800m 2.12.2 Guest G3
254 Nathan Healy Notts U15b 800m 2.14.7 Guest G4
206 Ben Johnson Notts U15b 800m 2.19.6 Guest  
155 Chris Sanger Newark U15b 800m 2.26.2 Guest  
253 Corey Plewinski Notts U15b 800m 2.27.6 Guest  
53 Cameron Smith Mansfield U15b 800m 2.29.1 Guest  
77 Finny Quilty Mansfield U15b 800m 2.29.3 Guest  
74 Samuel Dobb Mansfield U15b 800m 2.30.5 Guest  
1 David Wilkinson Mansfield U15b 800m 2.30.7 Guest  
75 Sam Raynor Mansfield U15b 800m 2.37.9 Guest  
61 Bailey Wardle Mansfield U15b 800m 2.45.6 Guest  

0 U15 Boy's  80mH Record  11.8 Perry Offler Notts AC (Sept 08)

0 Moranga Mokaya Notts U15b 80m hurdles 13.10 1 G4
0 Christian Tomlinson Retford U15b 80m hurdles 15.00 2  
0 Jack Harrop Worksop U15b 80m hurdles 15.30 3  

F5 U15 Boy's  Javelin Record  39.83 Michael Ware Notts AC (2006)

277 Ross Golledge Notts U15b Javelin 32.71 1  
118 Peter Carrington Newark U15b Javelin 29.43 2  
443 Josh Booth Worksop U15b Javelin 27.85 3  
502 Matthew Allcock Sutton U15b Javelin 24.08 4  
1 David Wilkinson Mansfield U15b Javelin 22.73 5  
201 Campbell Minogue Notts U15b Javelin 32.17 Guest  
295 Rob  Heginbotham Notts ?15b Javelin 29.71 Guest  
417 Luke Hallewell Worksop U15b Javelin 18.27 Guest  
27 Jake Lancaster Mansfield U15b Javelin 10.33 Guest  
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F16 U15 Boy's  Long Jump Record  5.69 Perry Offler Notts AC (June 08)

289 Matthew Keady Notts U15b Long Jump 5.14 1 G4
118 Peter Carrington Newark U15b Long Jump 5.11 2 G4
502 Matthew Allcock Sutton U15b Long Jump 4.62 3  
445 Alex Taylor Worksop U15b Long Jump 4.27 4  
1 David Wilkinson Mansfield U15b Long Jump 4.15 5  
627 Christian Tomlinson Retford U15b Long Jump 3.98 6  
271 Nicky Carter Notts U15b Long Jump 5.09 Guest G4
215 Isaac Stevens Notts U15b Long Jump 4.19 Guest  
436 Ben Twible Worksop U15b Long Jump 3.84 Guest  
417 Luke Hallewell Worksop U15b Long Jump 3.61 Guest  
27 Jake Lancaster Mansfield U15b Long Jump 3.45 Guest  

F11 U15 Boy's  Shot Record  13.48 Chris Clarke Mansfield Harriers (June 08)

522 Jack Rathbone Sutton U15b Shot 8.90 1  
443 Josh Booth Worksop U15b Shot 8.44 2  
215 Isaac Stevens Notts U15b Shot 8.29 3  
155 Chris Sanger Newark U15b Shot 7.40 4  
75 Sam Raynor Mansfield U15b Shot 6.04 5  
113 Aaron Burns Newark U15b Shot 0.00   
417 Luke Hallewell Worksop U15b Shot 6.55 Guest  
42 James O`Mara Mansfield U15b Shot 5.96 Guest  
271 Nicky Carter Notts U15b Shot 4.82 Guest  

0 U15 Girl's  100m Record  12.8 Robyn Foster Mansfield Harriers (May 10)

0 Eloise McQuaid Newark U15g 100m 14.00 1  
0 Etienne Hodge Notts U15g 100m 14.20 2  
0 Holly Megan Shaw Mansfield U15g 100m 14.60 3  
0 Kirsty Tallents Retford U15g 100m 15.50 4  
0 Rebecca Beer Sutton U15g 100m 16.40 5  
0 Sophie Bonsor Worksop U15g 100m 17.50 6  
275 Samantha Farmer Notts U15g 100m 14.00 Guest  
223 Ilaria Marinelli Notts U15g 100m 14.00 Guest  
187 Hannah  Watson Newark U15g 100m 14.30 Guest  
237 Megan Arnold Notts U15g 100m 14.40 Guest  
263 Sandra Zemanek Notts U15g 100m 14.60 Guest  
20 Elsie Glover Mansfield U15g 100m 14.70 Guest  
256 Rosie Purchase Notts U15g 100m 14.70 Guest  
149 Eleanor Ripley Newark U15g 100m 14.90 Guest  
266 Mia Spence Notts U15g 100m 15.20 Guest  
29 Lauren Harris Mansfield U15g 100m 15.50 Guest  
278a Nicole  Lawrence Notts U15g 100m 15.70 Guest  
505 Florin  Bailey Sutton U15g 100m 16.50 Guest  
71 Sophie Mason Mansfield U15g 100m 17.80 Guest  
232 Helen Robbins Notts U15g 100m 18.50 Guest  

0 U15 Girl's  200m Record  26.3 Robyn Foster Mansfield Harriers (May 10)

0 Eloise McQuaid Newark U15g 200m 28.00 1 G4
0 Samantha Farmer Notts U15g 200m 28.80 2  
0 Beth Mortiboy Mansfield U15g 200m 29.30 3  
0 Sarah Gooch Worksop U15g 200m 31.40 4  
237 Megan Arnold Notts U15g 200m 29.10 Guest  
20 Elsie Glover Mansfield U15g 200m 29.20 Guest  
149 Eleanor Ripley Newark U15g 200m 29.20 Guest  
223 Ilaria Marinelli Notts U15g 200m 29.70 Guest  
29 Lauren Harris Mansfield U15g 200m 30.60 Guest  
433 Bethany Platford Worksop U15g 200m 33.40 Guest  
218 Etienne Hodge Notts U15g 200m 29.00 Guest  
12 Abigail D'aguiar Mansfield U15g 200m 29.30 Guest  
252 Jessica Platts Notts U15g 200m 29.60 Guest  
157 Bethany  Scotney Newark U15g 200m 30.00 Guest  
146 Charlotte Peach Newark U15g 200m 30.50 Guest  
278a Nicole  Lawrence Notts U15g 200m 31.80 Guest  

0 U15 Girl's  Relay Record  52.2 0 Notts AC ()

Jessica, Etienne, Megan, Samantha Notts U15 Girls 4x100 relay 54.30 1  
Holly Megan, Beth, Abigail, Lauren Mansfield U15 Girls 4x100 relay 55.40 2  
Eloise, Eleanor, Hannah , Charlotte Newark U15 Girls 4x100 relay 55.50 3  
Sophie, Victoria, Bethany, Sarah Worksop U15 Girls 4x100 relay 63.70 4  

m  Mansfield U15 Girls 4x100 relay 60.90 Guest  

Page 8



Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 4 Sunday 11th July 2010 Harvey Haddon Stadium Nottm

0 U15 Girl's  75mH Record  11.7 Anna Davis Notts AC (June 09)

0 Jenny Robbins Notts U15g 75m hurdles 12.20 1 G2
0 Beth Mortiboy Mansfield U15g 75m hurdles 14.00 2  
0 Charlotte Peach Newark U15g 75m hurdles 15.50 3  
0 Caprice Miloro Sutton U15g 75m hurdles 16.80 4  
0 Bethany Platford Worksop U15g 75m hurdles 17.50 5  

0 U15 Girl's  800m Record  2.20.8 Georgia Milton Mansfield Harriers (2006)

0 Claire Norris Mansfield U15g 800m 2.32.7 1  
0 Bethany  Scotney Newark U15g 800m 2.35.6 2  
0 Bethany Ceney Sutton U15g 800m 2.41.3 3  
0 Kirsty Tallents Retford U15g 800m 2.43.4 4  
0 Daisy Reed Notts U15g 800m 2.50.6 5  
0 Victoria Page Worksop U15g 800m 3.09.5 6  
4 Chevelle Baxter Mansfield U15g 800m 2.35.2 Guest  
146 Charlotte Peach Newark U15g 800m 2.36.1 Guest  
56 Holly Smith Mansfield U15g 800m 2.39.6 Guest  
70 Ella Shirley Mansfield U15g 800m 2.40.6 Guest  
72 Sophie Mason Mansfield U15g 800m 2.41.1 Guest  
505 Florin  Bailey Sutton U15g 800m 2.43.9 Guest  
149 Eleanor Ripley Newark U15g 800m 2.44.3 Guest  
609 Jessica Dewsbury Retford U15g 800m 2.46.6 Guest  
554 Caprice Miloro Sutton U15g 800m 3.06.2 Guest  

F9 U15 Girl's  High jump Record  1.55 Kate Plate Notts AC (july 08)

257 Jenny Robbins Notts U15g High Jump 1.55 1 G1 Record =
518 Rebecca Beer Sutton U15g High Jump 1.35 2  
38 Beth Mortiboy Mansfield U15g High Jump 1.35 3  
187 Hannah  Watson Newark U15g High Jump 1.35 3  
430 Victoria Page Worksop U15g High Jump 1.20 5  
237 Megan Arnold Notts U15g High Jump 1.43 Guest G4
50 Holly Megan Shaw Mansfield U15g High Jump 1.30 Guest  
223 Ilaria Marinelli Notts U15g High Jump 1.30 Guest  
554 Caprice Miloro Sutton U15g High Jump 1.25 Guest  
433 Bethany Platford Worksop U15g High Jump 1.20 Guest  

F15 U15 Girl's  Javelin Record  35.54 Becky Woolley Mansfield Harriers (Sept 08)

240 Jade Benniston Notts U15g Javelin 21.67 1 G4
415 Sarah Gooch Worksop U15g Javelin 20.06 2  
50 Holly Megan Shaw Mansfield U15g Javelin 15.75 3  
140 Eloise McQuaid Newark U15g Javelin 12.36 4  
609 Jessica Dewsbury Retford U15g Javelin 11.85 5  
518 Rebecca Beer Sutton U15g Javelin 10.42 6  
256 Rosie Purchase Notts U15g Javelin 16.86 Guest  
257 Jenny Robbins Notts U15g Javelin 13.82 Guest  
57 Tamsin Smith Mansfield U15g Javelin 13.40 Guest  
41 Rachel Norris Mansfield U15g Javelin 12.25 Guest  
402 Sophie Bonsor Worksop U15g Javelin 10.22 Guest  
231 Daisy Reed Notts U15g Javelin No Throw

F11 U15 Girl's  Shot Record  9.88 Tesni Ward Worksop (2006)

256 Rosie Purchase Notts U15g Shot 7.82 1 G4
415 Sarah Gooch Worksop U15g Shot 6.86 2  
157 Bethany  Scotney Newark U15g Shot 6.66 3  
41 Rachel Norris Mansfield U15g Shot 6.26 4  
536 Bethany Ceney Sutton U15g Shot 5.29 5  
430 Victoria Page Worksop U15g Shot 6.53 Guest  
275 Samantha Farmer Notts U15g Shot 6.51 Guest  
40 Claire Norris Mansfield U15g Shot 5.17 Guest  
402 Sophie Bonsor Worksop U15g Shot 4.94 Guest  
240 Jade Benniston Notts U15g Shot 4.70 Guest  

U 9's Mixed

x S Howe unknown u9 50m 10.20 Guest
x S Mills unknown u9 50m 10.20 Guest
x E Lonsdale unknown u9 50m 10.20 Guest
x R Arnold unknown u9 50m 10.20 Guest
x J Ball unknown u9 50m 11.30 Guest
x M Hodson unknown u9 50m 12.10 Guest
x Katy Louise unknown u9 50m 14.40 Guest
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x R Mancinelli unknown u9 50m 9.00 Guest
x M Skervin unknown u9 50m 9.00 Guest
x B Wilson unknown u9 50m 9.80 Guest
x D Caran unknown u9 50m 10.20 Guest
x Jake unknown u9 50m 10.70 Guest
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